
Lee Elementary School 2022-2023

School Starts Monday, August 15th @ 8:05 am
August 2022

September 2022

Lee Attendance

Friday, August 12----------------------Popsicle Posting Party @ 4:15 at Lee

Saturday, August 13--------------------Kinder Play Date @ 9-10:30am *For Incoming  TK/K
Monday, August 15---------------------First Day of School @ 8:05 am
Monday, August 15---------------------Kinder Back to School Night @ 6 pm
Thursday, August 25-------------------Back to School Night MINIMUM DAY, 12:50 Dismissal

5:30: 3rd – 5th Grade Presentation

6:15: ALL SCHOOL PRESENTATION
6:45: 1st – 2nd Grade Presentation

Monday, August 29---------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am
Tuesday, August 30---------------------Ice Cream Social @ 6 pm

Monday, September 5------------------------Labor Day *NO SCHOOL*

September 9-10-----------------------------Camp Lee
Monday, September 19-----------------------Picture Day & PTA Meeting @ 8:15am
September 19- 23---------------------------PEACE Week

October 2022

Wednesday, October 5-----------------------Walk/Bike to School Day

October 17-18, 20-21, 24 -------------------PARENT CONFERENCES 
Minimum Day, 12:50 Dismissal

October 24-28-------------------------------Red Ribbon Week
Monday, October 31--------------------------Halloween Parade 8:30 am

November 2022

Tuesday, November 1 -----------------------Staff Development Day *NO SCHOOL*

Friday, November 4--------------------------CARNIVAL 2:30 to 6:30 pm
Monday, November 7-------------------------Picture MAKEUP Day
Friday, November 11-------------------------Veteran’s Day *NO SCHOOL*
Monday, November 14------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am
Wednesday, November 16--------------------3rd Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm

November 21-25-----------------------------Thanksgiving Break *NO SCHOOL*

December 2022

December 5- 9 -------------------------------Book Fair

Tuesday, December 6-------------------------2nd Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
Wednesday, December 7 ---------------------Family Movie Night @ 6pm at Lee
Monday, December 12------------------------A Day in the Life – TEACHER FOR THE DAY EVENT
Thursday, December 16 ----------------------Staff Holiday Luncheon
December 23- January 8---------------------Winter Break *NO SCHOOL*

If your child is absent, 

please notify the Lee 
Office 

by 9:00 am

Please Call 
562-799-4551

Or
562-799-4540 ext. 1

Or Email

kmcmonegal@
losal.org



January 2023

Monday, January 9-------------------------------School Resumes @ 8:05 am

Monday, January 16------------------------------Martin Luther King Day *NO SCHOOL*
Tuesday, January 17-----------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am & Imagination Machine
January 18-20-----------------------------------Gently Used Book Sale
January 31-Feb 3 -------------------------------5th Grade Outdoor Science School

February 2023

Wednesday, February 1--------------------------Valentine Gram Sales

Monday, February 6------------------------------LEAP FOR STEM Fundraiser Kick-Off
Tuesday, February 14----------------------------4th Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
Friday, February 17------------------------------LEO-LYMPICS
February 20- 24---------------------------------President’s Week *NO SCHOOL*
Tuesday, February 28----------------------------Spring Picture Day

March 2023

February 27 – March 3---------------------------Read Across America Week

Wednesday, March 1------------------------------Read on the Green @ 1:00pm
Monday, March 6----------------------------------Staff Development Day – *NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, March 8 -----------------------------Family Movie Night @ Lee
March 13-17--------------------------------------Start With Hello Week
Monday, March 20---------------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am

March 20-21, 23-24, 27--------------------------Parent Conferences *DISMISSAL 12:50pm*
March 20-24 -------------------------------------Spelling Bee Week (3rd – 5th Grades)
Wednesday, March 29 ----------------------------5th Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm

April 2023
April 3-7 ------------------------------------------Talent Show Audition Week

April 10- 14 ---------------------------------------Spring Break *NO SCHOOL*
Thursday, April 20---------------------------------Open House @ 6:00 – 7:15 pm *DISMISSAL 12:50*
Friday, April 28------------------------------------Project LEAP Auction Night (tentative)
April ----------------------------------------------Lee STEAM Fair- TBD

May 2023

May 1-5-------------------------------------------Staff Appreciation Week

Monday, May 1------------------------------------Begin CAASPP Testing for 3rd to 5th grades
Thursday, May 4----------------------------------1st Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
Monday, May 8------------------------------------Yellow Day (Kindness is Cool Day)
Friday, May 12 -----------------------------------Talent Show @ 6pm McGaugh
Monday, May 15-----------------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15 am

Wednesday, May 24-------------------------------5th Grade Awards Night @ 5pm at Oak
Friday, May 26------------------------------------Staff Development Day *NO SCHOOL*
Monday, May 29-----------------------------------Memorial Day *NO SCHOOL*
Wednesday, May 31-------------------------------Special Person’s Day @ 11:00 am

June 2023

Friday, June 2 ------------------------------------LAHS Senior Visit

Monday, June 5-----------------------------------Champions of Character Flag Ceremony
Tuesday, June 6-----------------------------------Kinder Sing @ 10:30 am
Wednesday, June 7-------------------------------Last Day of School *DISMISSAL @ 12:50*

**5th Grade Promotion – date and time TBD


